........

R 53 “-\\
s LR s NP
ey

—

/ AMENDMENT NO.
e Z

Community Supervision and Corrections Department
2100 Bloomdale Road, Suite 12262

McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4237

Vendor: Treatment Assessment Screening

Center, Inc

4016 N. Black Canyon Highway

Phoenix, AZ 85017

Awarded by:
Amendment
Amendment
Amendment
Amendment
Amendment
Amendment
Amendment
Amendment
Amendment

W 0o |~ Oy | | W N =

Effective Date: September 1, 2017

Contract No. 2015-200

Contract: CSCD, Offender Specimen
Collection and Drug Testing
Services

Bob Hughes, CSCD Director

Approved by Bob Hughes, CSCD Director

Approved by Yoon Kim, CSCD Director

Approved by Yoon Kim, CSCD Director

Approved by Yoon Kim, CSCD Director

Approved by Yoon Kim, CSCD Director

Approved by Yoon Kim, CSCD Director

Approved by Yoon Kim, CSCD Director

Approved by Yoon Kim, CSCD Director

Approved by Yoon Kim, CSCD Director

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

Increase contract amount from $420,000 to $436,000 effective September 1, 2017 to August 31, 2018.

Extend present Agreement for an additional two months (September 1, 2018 to October 31, 2018).

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be

modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

Brandy Reinke

(Print Name)

Treatment Assessment Screening

Center, Inc

4016 N Black Canyon Highway

Phoenix, AZ 85017

e

SIGNATURE () B
TITLE: (FD

DATE: g5 ]lg
I_ I

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY

AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

Community Supervision and Corrections Department
Collin County Courthouse

2100 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 12262

McKinney, Texas 75071

i

v

Yoon Kim

Collin County CSCD Director
DATE: 8-16-18




